g2

Py A

179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01- 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01-142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131

SRS
A Btk
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
3 0.02%
8 0.06%
7 0.05%
6 0.04%
9 0.06%
15 0.11%
13 0.09%
18 0.13%
21 0.15%
21 0.15%
29 0.21%
27 0.19%
35 0.25%
46 0.33%
34 0.25%
54 0.39%
57 0.41%
62 0.45%
70 0.51%
62 0.45%
69 0.50%
80 0.58%
83 0.60%
87 0.63%
95 0.69%
84 0.61%
97 0.70%
92 0.66%
87 0.63%
97 0.70%
87 0.63%
91 0.66%
113 0.82%
100 0.72%
104 0.75%
102 0.74%
106 0.76%
91 0.66%
113 0.82%
96 0.69%
17 0.84%
100 0.72%
124 0.89%
103 0.74%
89 0.64%

1M <ELr8 8
By pn mb 4 kR A
AR BALE  H o - HBB
WSS B HEES I 5 B RS B
B EAE Al ot OBEE ARG ESE e g

0 0.00% 13861  100.00% 129.01-130 100 0.72% 3107 22.42%
1 0.01% 13861  100.00% 128.01-129 118 0.85% 3225 23.27%
2 0.01% 13860 99.99% 127.01-128 135 0.97% 3360 24.24%
2 0.01% 13859 99.99% 126.01-127 112 0.81% 3472 25.05%
3 0.02% 13859 99.99% 125.01-126 91 0.66% 3563 25.71%
6 0.04% 13858 99.98% 124.01-125 93 0.67% 3656 26.38%
14 0.10% 13855 99.96% 123.01-124 90 0.65% 3746 27.03%
21 0.15% 13847 99.90% 122.01-123 99 0.71% 3845 27.74%
27 0.19% 13840 99.85% 121.01-122 89 0.64% 3934 28.38%
36 0.26% 13834 99.81% 120.01-121 101 0.73% 4035 29.11%
51 0.37% 13825 99.74% 119.01-120 109 0.79% 4144 29.90%
64 0.46% 13810 99.63% 118.01-119 96 0.69% 4240 30.59%
82 0.59% 13797 99.54% 117.01-118 107 0.77% 4347 31.36%
103 0.74% 13779 99.41% 116.01-117 88 0.63% 4435 32.00%
124 0.89% 13758 99.26% 115.01- 116 91 0.66% 4526 32.65%
153 1.10% 13737 99.11% 114.01-115 91 0.66% 4617 33.31%
180 1.30% 13708 98.90% 113.01-114 85 0.61% 4702 33.92%
215 1.55% 13681 98.70%  112.01-113 91 0.66% 4793 34.58%
261 1.88% 13646 98.45% 111.01-112 96 0.69% 4889 35.27%
295 2.13% 13600 98.12% 110.01-111 102 0.74% 4991 36.01%
349 2.52% 13566 97.87% 109.01-110 113 0.82% 5104 36.82%
406 293% 13512 97.48% 108.01-109 92 0.66% 5196 37.49%
468 3.38% 13455 97.07% 107.01- 108 17 0.84% 5313 38.33%
538 3.88% 13393 96.62% 106.01- 107 115 0.83% 5428 39.16%
600 4.33% 13323 96.12% 105.01 - 106 110 0.79% 5538 39.95%
669 4.83% 13261 95.67% 104.01-105 103 0.74% 5641 40.70%
749 540% 13192 95.17% 103.01 - 104 124 0.89% 5765 41.59%
832 6.00% 13112 94.60% 102.01-103 126 0.91% 5891 42.50%
919 6.63% 13029 94.00% 101.01-102 124 0.89% 6015 43.40%
1014 7.32% 12942 93.37% 100.01 - 101 115 0.83% 6130 44.22%
1098 7.92% 12847 92.68%  99.01-100 114 0.82% 6244 45.05%
1195 8.62% 12763 92.08%  98.01-99 109 0.79% 6353 45.83%
1287 9.29% 12666 91.38%  97.01-98 114 0.82% 6467 46.66%
1374 9.91% 12574 90.71%  96.01-97 121 0.87% 6588 47.53%

1471 10.61% 12487 90.09%  95.01-96 138 1.00% 6726 48.52%
1558 11.24% 12390 89.39%  94.01-95 153 1.10% 6879 49.63%
1649 11.90% 12303 88.76%  93.01-9%4 125 0.90% 7004 50.53%
1762 12.71% 12212 88.10%  92.01-93 132 0.95% 7136 51.48%
1862 13.43% 12099 87.29%  91.01-92 128 0.92% 7264 52.41%
1966 14.18% 11999 86.57%  90.01-91 124 0.89% 7388 53.30%
2068 14.92% 11895 85.82%  89.01-90 132 0.95% 7520 54.25%
2174 15.68% 11793 85.08%  88.01-89 130 0.94% 7650 55.19%
2265 16.34% 11687 84.32%  87.01-88 137 0.99% 7787 56.18%
2378 17.16% 11596 83.66%  86.01-87 148 1.07% 7935 57.25%
2474 17.85% 11483 82.84%  85.01-86 160 1.15% 8095 58.40%
2591 18.69% 11387 82.15%  84.01-85 121 0.87% 8216 59.27%
2691 19.41% 11270 81.31%  83.01-84 133 0.96% 8349 60.23%
2815 20.31% 11170 80.59%  82.01-83 177 1.28% 8526 61.51%
2018 21.05% 11046 79.69%  81.01-82 148 1.07% 8674 62.58%
3007 21.69% 10943 78.95% | 80.01-81 172 1.24% 8846 63.82%

WEDEIED RS

A Hate

10854 78.31%
10754 77.58%
10636 76.73%
10501 75.76%
10389 74.95%
10298 74.29%
10205 73.62%
10115 72.97%
10016 72.26%
9927 71.62%
9826 70.89%
9717 70.10%
9621 69.41%
9514 68.64%
9426 68.00%
9335 67.35%
9244 66.69%
9159 66.08%
9068 65.42%
8972 64.73%
8870 63.99%
8757 63.18%
8665 62.51%
8548 61.67%
8433 60.84%
8323 60.05%
8220 59.30%
8096 58.41%
7970 57.50%
7846 56.60%
7731 55.78%
7617 54.95%
7508 54.17%
7394 53.34%
7273 52.47%
7135 51.48%
6982 50.37%
6857 49.47%
6725 48.52%
6597 47.59%
6473 46.70%
6341 45.75%
6211 44.81%
6074 43.82%
5926 42.75%
5766 41.60%
5645 40.73%
5512 39.77%
5335 38.49%
5187 37.42%



mL D

Py A

79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

R NRNBEAE S E s HHB

YN SN =Pa
139 1.00%
151 1.09%
154 1.1%
130 0.94%
144 1.04%
153 1.10%
148 1.07%
133 0.96%
147 1.06%
156 1.13%
135 0.97%
130 0.94%
145 1.05%
150 1.08%
124 0.89%
123 0.89%
129 0.93%
137 0.99%
116 0.84%
136 0.98%
116 0.84%
114 0.82%
136 0.98%
123 0.89%
112 0.81%
95 0.69%
93 0.67%
96 0.69%
88 0.63%
78 0.56%
71 0.51%
75 0.54%
61 0.44%
60 0.43%
59 0.43%
71 0.51%
45 0.32%
51 0.37%
42 0.30%
64 0.46%
44 0.32%
44 0.32%
36 0.26%
39 0.28%
38 0.27%
30 0.22%
22 0.16%
24 0.17%
20 0.14%
27 0.19%

REoEES B
AN HtE
8985 64.82%
9136 65.91%
9290 67.02%
9420 67.96%
9564 69.00%
9717 70.10%
9865 71.17%
9998 72.13%
10145 73.19%
10301 74.32%
10436 75.29%
10566 76.23%
10711 77.27%
10861 78.36%
10985 79.25%
11108 80.14%
11237 81.07%
11374 82.06%
11490 82.89%
11626 83.88%
11742 84.71%
11856 85.53%
11992 86.52%
12115 87.40%
12227 88.21%
12322 88.90%
12415 89.57%
12511 90.26%
12599 90.90%
12677 91.46%
12748 91.97%
12823 92.51%
12884 92.95%
12944 93.38%
13003 93.81%
13074 94.32%
13119 94.65%
13170 95.01%
13212 95.32%
13276 95.78%
13320 96.10%
13364 96.41%
13400 96.67%
13439 96.96%
13477 97.23%
13507 97.45%
13529 97.60%
13553 97.78%
13573 97.92%
13600 98.12%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
5015 36.18%
4876 35.18%
4725 34.09%
4571 32.98%
4441 32.04%
4297 31.00%
4144 29.90%
3996 28.83%
3863 27.87%
3716 26.81%
3560 25.68%
3425 24.711%
3295 23.77%
3150 22.73%
3000 21.64%
2876 20.75%
2753 19.86%
2624 18.93%
2487 17.94%
2371 17.1%
2235 16.12%
2119 15.29%
2005 14.47%
1869 13.48%
1746 12.60%
1634 11.79%
1539 11.10%
1446 10.43%
1350 9.74%
1262 9.10%
1184 8.54%
1113 8.03%
1038 7.49%
977 7.05%
917 6.62%
858 6.19%
787 5.68%
742 5.35%
691 4.99%
649 4.68%
585 4.22%
541 3.90%
497 3.59%
461 3.33%
422 3.04%
384 2.77%
354 2.55%
332 2.40%
308 2.22%
288 2.08%

Py A

29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
21 0.15%
28 0.20%
18 0.13%
22 0.16%
21 0.15%
15 0.1%
1 0.08%
18 0.13%
13 0.09%
13 0.09%
14 0.10%
12 0.09%
10 0.07%
7 0.05%

8 0.06%
6 0.04%
4 0.03%
3 0.02%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
3 0.02%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
7 0.05%

REoEES B

AN HotE

13621 98.27%
13649 98.47%
13667 98.60%
13689 98.76%
13710 98.91%
13725 99.02%
13736 99.10%
13754 99.23%
13767 99.32%
13780 99.42%
13794 99.52%
13806 99.60%
13816 99.68%
13823 99.73%
13831 99.78%
13837 99.83%
13841 99.86%
13844 99.88%
13845 99.88%
13847 99.90%
13849 99.91%
13849 99.91%
13852 99.94%
13853 99.94%
13853 99.94%
13854 99.95%
13854 99.95%
13854 99.95%
13854 99.95%
13861  100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
261 1.88%
240 1.73%
212 1.53%
194 1.40%
172 1.24%
151 1.09%
136 0.98%
125 0.90%
107 0.77%
94 0.68%
81 0.58%
67 0.48%
55 0.40%
45 0.32%
38 0.27%
30 0.22%
24 0.17%
20 0.14%
17 0.12%
16 0.12%
14 0.10%
12 0.09%
12 0.09%
9 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
7 0.05%
7 0.05%
7 0.05%
7 0.05%



